87—-G42-3699-06 99-G30-9500-01 99-280-7012-01

99—-280-7006—04(16X)

_uCZ_uOI>mm_m%mc_u_uOm._.w_~>O_Am._.m |||
(GX—4200) 7020-03 (3%) “‘J moonommouoo

99-G30-3511-01(2X)

99-G20-9500—-06
99—-280—7006—00(4X) 99-G20-7503—-04 \
99—-280—7018—05(4X) 4 ’ 99-G30-8520—-04

99-280-7017-02 (2X) ¢ \ 99-G20-8505-08
. \A 3511-00 Pid 99-280-7015-01

99-G20-8535-00 Q 99-G30-8505-00

Y
o8 1591-00 N v 99-280—-7015—01
7520-01
> @~
©

99-280-7018—0
99-280-7018—07 99-280-7018—07
99-G20-7513-09 ’ N

- 7505—08(4X) A_ - [

| 7500-03(8X) OO
99-G20—7502-08(2X) ° 610-7501-00(8X) CXS

A ~— 7513—01(4X)

2 <] ™

99-G20-8536—00 ‘,x \.(, _

99-G20-7503—-02
99-280-7017-02
99-G20-7020-03
99-280-7012-01

99-G30—-9500-03

99-280-7008—-05
99-280-7018-07

99-G20-7503-02
99-280-7017-02(2X)
99-620-7020-03(2X)
99-G20-7012-01

99-G20-8505-09
C
, >

99-G30-7000-00
99-G30-3502—-00

Q)
99-G20-7513-09

99-280-7018—-07 99-620—1509—00 \ 99—620—1608—00

99-G42-3602—-02

99-G10-8519-00 o 99—-G20—1512—-00 99-G10-8000-02
99-G20-8520-00 / 99-G20-7503—-05 /
99-620-7520-01 7« 99620851700 99-G20-7513-04
99-G20-8518—00 |

99-G20-8512-00 99-G20-8516—00 | 99-G42-3602-01
99—G30—3513—00\ 29—G20—7505-06
99-G20—7513—04
99-G30-3510-00 99-280-7018-08
99-280-7017—03

99-G30-3592—-00
99-G10-7501-00
99-G20-7012-04 a

e

99-G20~7505—15
3 99— G20—8500—04(2X) | S0-5a0-7e05— 18 99-G42-3586-00
99-280-7018—-07(3X) :
¢ ' 99-280-7018-07
99-620-7505-01(3X) ¢10-8000-00 (2X)
. \ 99-620-7505-21 (4X){ o
G10-8000-03 (2X) mmunmolqoslomrxvn/_ Q
:
;)OJJ I514-01(20 ° 99-G30-3607-01
Qi -.
@ ) 99-G30-3593—00 99—-G30—-3606—01
. 99-G20-8527—09 3. - 99-G30—3607-00
99-G30-7506-04 (4X) LT 2> S
99-280—7007-02(2X) I A F
99-G30-8520—02 4 "
610-7501-02 (2X) 99-630-3503-02 i <™ 8 »&o o) 99-G20~7505-16
99-G30-3593-01(2X) 99-280-7015-01
99-280-7018-08 “ %a ‘:t . 99-280-7018-07
X &,
99-G20-7505-21 N

&

99-G30-3503-01
99—-620-7505—19(6X)
99-280-7018-08(6X)



PUMP CHASSIS AND SUPPORT BRACKETS

87-G42-3699-06

PART #

DESCRIPTION

QTY

99-280-7006-00

6-32 X 3/8 SHCS SST.

99-280-7006-04

1/4-20 X 3/4 SHCS SST.

99-280-7006-05

1/4-20 X 1 SHCS SST.

99-280-7007-02

1/4-20 X 3/4 FHS

99-280-7012-01

NUT, NYLOC 10-24 CAD PLATE

99-280-7015-01

NUT, JAM 1/4-20 SST.

99-280-7017-02

FLAT WASHER, 1/4 SST

99-280-7017-03

FLAT WASHER, 5/16 SAE GR 8

99-280-7018-05

LOCK WASHER, #6 SPLIT SST.

99-280-7018-07

LOCK WASHER, 1/4 SPLIT

99-280-7018-08

LOCK WASHER, 5/16 SPLIT

99-G10-7501-00

FLAT WASHER, 5/16 ID. X 1 OD.

99-G10-7501-02

LOCK WASHER, 1/4 CUPPED

99-G10-8000-00

BEARING, PUMP DRIVE SHAFT

99-G10-8000-02

COLLAR, 5/8 THROTTLE

99-G10-8000-03

SNAP RING, DRIVE BEARING

99-G10-8519-00

SHEAVE, 4.120

99-G20-1500-00

KNOB, SPEED CONTROL

99-G20-1509-00

PLATE, PUMP SUPPORT LEFT

99-G20-1512-00

PLATE, PUMP REAR BRACE

99-G20-1591-00

SPROCKET, 10 TOOTH

99-G20-1608-00

BAR, SUPPORT ACTUATOR

99-G20-7012-04

NUT, NYLOC 3/8-16

99-G20-7020-03

FLAT WASHER, 1/4 DELRIN

99-G20-7502-08

FLAT WASHER, 1/4 SAE

99-G20-7503-02

1/4 X 3/4 SHSB BLACK STEEL

99-G20-7503-04

1/4 X1 1/2 SHSB BLACK STEEL

99-G20-7503-05

3/8 X 3/8 SHSB

99-G20-7505-01

1/4-20 X 1 H.H.

99-G20-7505-06

5/16-18 X1 H.H. CAD GR 5

99-G20-7505-08

3/8-16 X3 1/2H.H. CAD GR 5

99-G20-7505-15

1/4-20 X2 H.H. SST

99-G20-7505-18

ALL-THREAD, 1/4-20 X 1 1/4

99-G20-7505-19

5/16-18 X1 1/4 H.H.

99-G20-7505-21

5/16-18 X 1 3/4 H.H.

99-G20-7509-03

LOCK WASHER, 3/8 SPLIT

99-G20-7513-01

3/8-16 NUT, DOUBLE CHAM

99-G20-7513-04

5/16-18, JAM NUT

99-G20-7513-09

1/4-28 JAM NUT ZINC

99-G20-7514-01

SNAP RING EXT 1"

99-G20-7520-01

KEY, WOODRUF #3 1/8 X 1/2

99-G20-8500-04

BEARING, FRONT WHEELS

99-G20-8505-09

SPRING, REAR IDLER PULLEY

99-G20-8512-00

PUMP, HYDROSTATIC

99-G20-8516-00

SPROCKET, 60 TOOTH

222NN 2RO A 2R WA 2NNO a2 aaaaaNaNNOR SR RN A

99-G20-8517-00

CHAIN ROLLER #35

N
3

99-G20-8518-00

CONNECTING LINK #35

99-G20-8520-00

BUSHING, 5/8

99-G20-8527-09

KEY, 1/4 X2 1/4

99-G20-8535-00

YOKE END FEM.THD

99-G20-8536-00

ROD END 1/4" PLATED

JEE N I N I N (I ) IS




PUMP CHASSIS AND SUPPORT BRACKETS

87-G42-3699-06

99-G20-9500-03

ACTUATOR, THROTTLE

99-G20-9500-06

ACTUATOR, SPEED CONTROL

99-G30-3503-01

ARM, PUMP SUPPORT LEFT

99-G30-3503-02

ARM, PUMP SUPPORT RIGHT

99-G30-3510-00

PLATE, PUMP SUPPORT RIGHT

99-G30-3511-00

PUMP BRACE & ACTUATOR SUPPORT

99-G30-3511-01

SPACER, PUMP ACTUATOR

99-G30-3513-00

PUMP BRACE TOP

99-G30-3592-00

ARM, PUMP CONTROL

99-G30-3593-00

DRIVE SHAFT

99-G30-3593-01

WASHER, FOR DRIVE SHAFT SST

99-G30-3606-01

SPACER, PUMP 7/8 X 3.675

99-G30-3607-00

SHAFT, PUMP SUPPORT

99-G30-3607-01

SPACER, PUMP 7/8 X .630

99-G30-7000-00

STUD, PLAIN STEEL 1/4-28 X2 1/2

99-G30-7506-04

1/4-20 X 1/4 SHCS SST

99-G30-8505-00

SPRING ANCHORS

99-G30-8505-07

SPRING, SPEED CONTROL

99-G30-8505-08

SPRING, PUMP TENSIONER #638

99-G30-8520-02

GEAR, SPUR 1624

99-G30-8520-04

GEAR, SPUR 1623

99-G30-9500-01

ACTUATOR, PUMP W/ EYE BOLT

99-G42-3586-00

CROSS BAR PUMP IDLER

99-G42-3602-01

EXTENSION, THROTTLE

99-G42-3602-02

LINKAGE, THROTTLE

S A A A A A a NN A A AaAaaAa N A, A a N A




	87-G42-3699-06.pdf
	Sheet1


